
Lake Wickaboag Preservation Association
Membership Registration / Renewal

April 1, 2024 - March 31, 2025
Please complete the information below:

First Name Last Name

Lake Address

Lake Phone

Mailing Address

Town ST Zip

Phone

email

Street Association

Please register me for the following membership:  (  ) New Member  (  ) Renewal

(  ) Individual

(  ) Family (2 votes)

(  ) Sustaining

(  ) Benefactor

(  ) Corporate

$15.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$200.00

Please mail this form with your check payable to:
Lake Wickaboag Preservation Association
PO Box 609
West Brookfield,  MA  01585-0609

Please add me to the "lake-related critical notices" Robo Calls list:  (  ) Yes  (  ) No


