Lake Wickaboag Preservation Association Membership Registration / Renewal April 1, 2024 - March 31, 2025

Please complete the information below:

Street Association			
First Name		Last Name	
Lake Address			
Lake Phone			
Mailing Address			
Town		ST	Zip
Phone			
email			
Please register me for the follow		ng membership:(\$15.00) New Member () Renewal
() Family (2 votes)		\$25.00	
() Sustaining		•	
() Sus	staining	\$50.00	
	staining nefactor		
() Be	-	\$50.00	
() Be	nefactor rporate	\$50.00 \$100.00 \$200.00	Robo Calls list: () Yes () No

Lake Wickaboag Preservation Association PO Box 609 West Brookfield, MA 01585-0609